Trysilryp

a 2013

Offisiell resultatliste

07.09.2013

17-29 ar (13 km lap)

Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
1 Linda Gustad Skeie Rena 5 1:12:27 00:00
2 Jeanette Grunnan Oslo 11 1:17:25 04:58
3 Mari Bay Hammer Sarpsborg 13 1:21:45 09:18
4 Unni Sverdrup-Thygeson  Sandvika 7 1:22:17 09:50
5 Irene Nordlien Raufoss 15 1:26:01 13:34
6  Mari Sverdrup-Thygeson  Oslo 8 1:31:23 18:56
7 Hege Vanessa Rasmussen Rena 14 1:35:41 23:14
8 Heleen Grgdem Frogner 12 1:35:49 23:22
9  Maria Lundgren Ostersund 3 1:37:15 24:48

10  Lill Anett Grongan Trondheim 1 1:38:55 26:28
11  Ragnhild Strgm 0 9 1:40:19 27:52
12  Victoria Therese Husvik Lilehammer 10 1:49:05 36:38
13  Caroline Lissjos Malun 16 1:50:01 37:34
14  Oda Lundberg Jaren 6 1:55:38 43:11
15  Siv Lene Norderhaug Rade 2 2:04:40 52:13
16  Ina Myhrer Lier 4 2:12:16 59:49
Fullfgrte16 Pameldte:16 Startende: 16

30-39 ar (13 km lgp)

Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
1  Stine Nordsveen llseng IL 146 1:12:16 00:00
2 Berit Nybak Rena 65 1:13:21 01:05
3  Marte Glendey lversen 0 18 1:15:45 03:29
4  Lise Rundfloen Trysil 135 1:15:55 03:39
5  Anne Marit Enger Trysil 32 1:17:46 05:30
6  Jane Isaksen Gjavik 66 1:18:17 06:01
7  Anita Sakrisson Trysil 35 1:18:30 06:14
8  Hanne Eriksen Torp Gjavik 37 1:19:46 07:30
9  Marit Holilgkk Skjervold Skatval 73 1:20:05 07:49

10  Linn Wangberg Skatval 75 1:20:13 07:57
11  Janita Vike Oslo 28 1:22:05 09:49
12  Bente Skatvedt Gjavik 38 1:22:57 10:41

Elin Palmer Vasteras 57 1:22:57 10:41
14  Marie Arnesen Fjerdingby 43 1:22:58 10:42
15 Anita Krog Kongsvinger 77 1:22:59 10:43
16  Renate Dullum Reitan Stjgrdal 74 1:23:11 10:55
17  Merete Halvorsrud-Munoz Oslo 59 1:24:43 12:27

Stina Roxberg Linkdpin 61 1:24:43 12:27
19  Jenny Jakobsson Vésteras 58 1:24:51 12:35
20 Hilde Vestmo 0 139 1:25:22 13:06
21  Anne Cecilie Dessarud Oslo 60 1:25:3513:19

eTiming Utskrevet:07.09.2013 12:03:25 Side:1

Slettas IL
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22  Lina Lunneborg Uppsala 48 1:27:49 15:33
23  Anne-Synngve Klausen Oslo 42 1:28:43 16:27
24 Cathrine Dahl Oppi Batstg 41 1:29:24 17:08
25  Heidi Jacobsen Oslo 52 1:29:43 17:27
26  Marianne Kandola Rena 51 1:30:00 17:44
27  Gro Kvalheim Hvam 138 1:30:42 18:26
28  Angelica Orebrand 0 149 1:30:54 18:38
29  Marthe @stbrathen Vettre 39 1:31:34 19:18
30 Jeanette Bjgrndalen Kirkenaer 63 1:32:55 20:39
31 Marthe Hansen Krokkleiva 29 1:33:40 21:24
32  Renathe Henriksen 0 46 1:33:53 21:37
33  Ragnhild Wenger Jessheim 34 1:33:58 21:42
34  Trine Lise Tyrihjel 0 69 1:34:26 22:10
35 Randi Hermanrud Gjavik 64 1:35:10 22:54
36  Maria Wahl Hell 72 1:35:26 23:10
37  Ellen Omsted Holter Kirkenaer 80 1:35:29 23:13
38 Maren Berland Rena 78 1:35:31 23:15
39 Hilde Gylterud Frogner 53 1:35:49 23:33
40  Marina Morskogen Huus 0 68 1:36:57 24:41
41  Anna Lundberg Uppsala 47 1:37:04 24:48
42  Siv Merete Skaret Oslo 148 1:39:10 26:54
43  Gunnhild Oshaug Nittedal 24 1:39:11 26:55
44  Lena Osbrink Ki 76 1:39:13 26:57
45  Anna Andrén Vasteras 31 1:39:44 27:28
46  Karin Nordstrém Knivsta 50 1:40:49 28:33
47  Hanne Mohrsen Oslo 33 1:41:14 28:58
48  Veronica Feragen Hagan 49 1:41:16 29:00
49  Hanne Britt Dahl Oslo 45 1:41:23 29:07
50 Hanna Roxberg Linkdpin 62 1:43:41 31:25
51  Asa Tronders Uppsala 30 1:45:51 33:35
52  Tatiana Makarevich-Johanseh 54 1:47:04 34:48
53  Vibeke With Oslo 79 1:51:10 38:54
54  Hege Wilhelmsen Grgtnes 0 55 1:51:11 38:55
55  Anja Borghans Karlsen Skedsmokorset 21 1:52:22 40:06
56  Hege Fikke Harestua 22 1:52:25 40:09
57  Anja Hansen 0 26 1:53:35 41:19
Therese Borgersen 0 25 1:53:3541:19
59  Hildegunn Hgias Roos Jevnaker 23 2:00:06 47:50
60  Trine Eriksen 0 27 2:05:45 53:29
61  Ann-Kristin Dale Oslo 20 2:20:07 1:07:51
Elin Jensen Oslo 19 2:20:07 1:07:51
63 Maina Fossum Green Batstg 40 2:21:10 1:08:54
Mariann Solbakken Batstg 56 2:21:10 1:08:54
DNS  Anne - Lene Finsrud Oslo 44
DNS  Helle Luthen 0 17
DNS  Kristin Hansen-@vre Elverum 70

eTiming

Utskrevet:07.09.2013 12:03:25

Side:2
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DNS Linda Amundsen Elverum 71
DNS  Tone Opsahl Gjavik 36
Fullfarte64 Pameldte:69 Startende: 69
40-49 ar (13 km lap)

Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter

1 Regnnaug T. Skille Strandbygda Ski 145 1:12:01 00:00

2  Ase Pauline Hager Oslo 91 1:14:42 02:41

3  Kiristin Nesheim Ytre Enebakk 117 1:15:15 03:14

4 Lene Grane Ski 115 1:15:34 03:33

5  Gunn Marit Nybrenna Trysil 86 1:16:20 04:19

6  Tove Bghnsdalen Kjeller 95 1:17:21 05:20

7  Camilla Skarestad 0 109 1:18:44 06:43

8  Vigdis Kristiansen Hakadal 67 1:18:47 06:46

9 Malin Traaholt Karlstad 142 1:19:50 07:49

10  Kersti Fallander Hammar 85 1:23:23 11:22

11  Marit S Rustad Aruba 81 1:24:36 12:35

12  Hege Lien Kristiansen Skedsmokorset 89 1:25:31 13:30

13  Tone Danielsen Nittedal 90 1:26:15 14:14

14  Nina Borgaas 0 84 1:27:56 15:55

15 Marie Lovberg Forshaga 99 1:28:19 16:18

16  Ane Ludvigsen Oslo 119 1:28:39 16:38

Elisabeth Hessevaagbakke Oslo 120 1:28:39 16:38

18 Wenche Kjglen Skjetten 118 1:29:48 17:47

19 Jannicke Berge 0 108 1:30:28 18:27

20  Anne Nymoen Sandvika 103 1:30:36 18:35

21  Marianne Lavli Skedsmokorset 112 1:31:41 19:40

22 Charlotta Gaden Skedsmokorset 96 1:34:54 22:53

23  Hilde Roa Hagen Skedsmokorset 101 1:35:13 23:12

24  Kaéthe Ljgner Dammen Skotterud 141 1:35:23 23:22

25 Elisabeth Arnesen Skjetten 113 1:35:28 23:27

26  Mari Kjuus Arnesen Bagnone IL 137 1:36:06 24:05

27  Hilde Henningsen Sgrum 97 1:36:13 24:12

28  Siv Solhaug Totenvika Trim og Vin 144 1:38:14 26:13

29 Line Brandal 0 143 1:39:58 27:57

30 Lisbeth Herjuane 0 102 1:40:19 28:18

31 Tone Mikalsen Langhus 88 1:41:17 29:16

32  Ase Marit Vig Sgrumsand 122 1:45:01 33:00

33  Mariann Kristiansen 0 140 1:46:16 34:15

34  Marthe Rostad Sgrumsand 123 1:48:10 36:09

35  Mette Borgen 0 147 1:49:18 37:17

36  Gro Saltvik-@vergard Gratangen 82 1:51:49 39:48

37  Anja Sgrensen Hvitsten 94 1:53:00 40:59

38 Hege Holmgren Leirsund 111 1:53:30 41:29
eTiming Utskrevet:07.09.2013 12:03:25 Side:3
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39  Anne Cathrine Husvik Bjdrkelangen 105 1:54:37 42:36
40  Kari Kristiansen Askim 93 1:54:46 42:45
41  Pernille Karlstad Hagan 87 1:55:10 43:09
42  Anette Grov 0 136 1:57:36 45:35
43  Cecilie Aarnes Kjos Spikkestad 92 1:58:11 46:10
44  Gunn Kristin Sunde GjerstadO 121 1:58:14 46:13
45  Caisa Nilsson Uppsala 104 2:02:14 50:13
46  Mette Lerud Lundberg Jaren 98 2:03:53 51:52
DM$  Anniken Carlsson Oslo 106
DNS Bente Brudal Gjavik 125
DNS  Gabriella Van Zutphen Rena 110
DNS  Gro Pedersen Ottestad 114
DNS Hanne Hermanrud 0 107
DNS Heidi Davidsen Langhus 116
DNS Kiristina Sundnes Gol 124
DNS  Sglvi Jorde Larvik 83
DNS Tine Anette Nordhaug Skedsmokorset 100
Fullfarte46 Pameldte:55 Startende: 55
50-59 ar (13 km lgp)
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
1  Cecilie Engh Jar 126 1:22:42 00:00
2  Cathrine B. Smulders Jahr 131 1:23:07 00:25
3 Ingrid Slggedal Rena 132 1:37:19 14:37
4  EvaKrogstad Vestmarka 128 1:39:41 16:59
5 Birgit Myhrer Lier 127 2:07:02 44:20
6  Grethe Helen Eide Enebakk 129 2:27:50 1:05:08
7 Kari Holme Enebakk 130 2:27:51 1:05:09
DN8 Inger Elling Oslo 133
Fullfarte7 Pameldte:8 Startende: 8
6 km lgp
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
1  Lill Hege Bjgrklund Sgrskogbygda 255 29:31 00:00
2  Ann-Kristin Skarstad Sund 0 208 30:16 00:45
3  Vibeke Wold 0 249 31:59 02:28
4  Anne Lise Ertnes Moss 207 32:57 03:26
5 Hege Myrhaug QDyer 242 34:34 05:03
6 Eva Klevenberg Gjavik 253 34:44 05:13
7 Ida Bjerke Gabrielsen Hosle 222 34:56 05:25
8  Christina Schultz Oslo 245 35:40 06:09
9  Tanja Menes Myklebost Jar 202 35:41 06:10
10 Kine Bjerkan Rena 228 35:53 06:22

eTiming

Utskrevet:07.09.2013 12:03:26

Side:4
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20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

49

50
D$3
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Randi Hemstad

Thea Bgrresen
Gry-Mona Nordli

Anna Norrstrom

Irene Runningen

Astrid Tarstad
Elisabeth Ljastad
Cathrine Skallerud
Annette Lund

June Elisabeth Ebbell
Camilla C Lindeman
Hanne Karin Bell

Linda Hakansson
Karina Kristiansen
Mette Rundfloen

Linn Rundfloen

Nina Bigum Udnesseter
Bente Hugdahl Mattingsdal
Inger Rossvoll

Asa Hulteberg

Hanne Bratlie

Maria Norrstrém

Hege Berg-Knutsen
Carina Myhre Hagen
Unni Radalen

Monica Flisen Ljastad
Torill Kjgs

Line Engene

Eiisabeth Drillestad Engebretsen
Anne-Lise Hjelm

Kari Anne Grgnstad
Anna Dean

Kim Louise Soleng
Heidi Roos

Monica Lindseth Johansen
Marianne Sgmaen

Elin Nordhagen

Linn Bakkerud

Ann Karin Sgmaen

Trysil
Ottestad
Brumunddal

Saltsjobaden Sverige

Nybergsund
Gjavik

0

0

Friskis og Svettis

Grinder

Jar

London

0

Kolsas

0

Trysil
Skedsmokorset
0

Furnes
Karlstad
Hamar
Gotebor
Bagnone IL
Moss
Askim

0

0

Moss
Svinndal
Skedsmokorset
Gjavik

0

Siggerud
Svinndal
Svinndal

0

0

0

0

Veronika Askergd-MandfloerD

Bente Edstram
Berit Lyng

Cathrine Rohn
Gjertrud Prestegard
Ine Camilla Bredahl
Kari Anne Grgnstad

Svinndal

0
Skedsmokorset
Gjavik

0

Gjavik

243
241
234
229
227
256
246
248
261
231
201
239
262
223
232
233
225
260
204
259
203
230
257
205
235
247
237
206
254
226
219
238
240
244
216
215
210
213
214
212
217
236
224
220
211
252

35:57 06:26
36:38 07:07
36:59 07:28
37:01 07:30
37:04 07:33
37:25 07:54
37:26 07:55
37:26 07:55
37:41 08:10
37:46 08:15
37:47 08:16
38:03 08:32
38:26 08:55
39:00 09:29
39:35 10:04
39:35 10:04
39:43 10:12
40:42 11:11
40:48 11:17
40:49 11:18
40:59 11:28
41:13 11:42
41:14 11:43
42:02 12:31
43:21 13:50
43:25 13:54
43:34 14:03
43:37 14:06
44:27 14:56
45:30 15:59
46:11 16:40
46:15 16:44
46:30 16:59
51:14 21:43
58:11 28:40
1:30:24 1:00:53
1:30:25 1:00:54
1:30:25 1:00:54
1:32:56 1:03:25
1:33:00 1:03:29

eTiming

Utskrevet:07.09.2013 12:03:26

Side:5

Slettas IL



Trysilrypa 2013
Offis)i/ell rggultatliste

07.09.2013
DNS  Kiristin Stimo Gjavik 221
DNS  Merethe Kiil Johansen Oslo 251
DNS  Monica Paulsen Jessheim 250
DNS Nina Snellingen 0 209
DNS Tine Anette Nordhaug Skedsmokorset 258
DNS  Turid @degard Gjavik 218
Fullfarte50 Pameldte:62 Startende: 62
60+ ar (13 km lap)
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
DNS Margarethe Waterkamp Arjang 134
Fullfarte0 Pameldte:1 Startende: 1

Totalt: Antall: 211

eTiming

Utskrevet:07.09.2013 12:03:26

Side:6

Slettas IL



